# ROUTES 166 · 166A

### MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.30 - 16.00 19.00 - 24.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

05 30 - 24.00

## STANDARD CONDITIONS

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged 5p at all times.

## **CHARGES FOR DOGS**

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged 5p at all times.

charged 5p at all times.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route during the permitted periods, and holders of concessionary fare permits issued by Surrey Country Council are entitled to travel at the child fare during the permitted periods:

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

99.30-16.00

90.93-16.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 8, PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30–24.00
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel

																						All oth over ar	er co	rt of	sion: this	ary rou	fare : te.	pern	nits	are	NOT	T AC	CEP	rED f	or re	duced	fare
			Stage Point No.																		14																
ROUTE		1	BECKENHAM JUNCTION Station I																																		
166A			2	7	BE	CKE	MAHI	I Wa	r Me	mori	al <b>2</b>																										
			3	7	7		ONE																														
			4	12	7	7		EN P																													
~			5	12	12 12 7 7 LINKS WAY Monks Orchard Road or ST. DAYIDS COLLEGE (St. Davids House) 5																																
			6	19	12	12								ion A				נטו	COLL	.EG	E (St.	David	s Ho	use)	5												
Garage			7	19					_																												
L.T. C		15+	8	24		19	-		_	7							Sherv		Way	<i>,</i> 7																	
7			9	24	24	-			12								Road 1																				
THORNTON HEATH	7		10	30	24	200		• -		100							ts Av	enue	9																		
Z		CROYDON Station	-	-			-	19		-	_		1	IRLE		-																					
Ž	ROAD		111	30	30	24			0.6	12		7		SH							load I	ı															
Š	A		12	30	30	30	24	00-00-0	-	ı	12	12	7	7	MA	PLE	DALE	AVE	NUE	12																	
1	MAYDAY	£	13	30	30		24	24		19	12	12	7	7	7	AS	HBUF	TON	I RO	\D	13																
7		EST	14	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	7	HA	VELO	OCK I	RO#	AD (or	CANN	ING	RO/	D V	V/B	14										
7	7	₹	15	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7						Station															
12	7		16	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	12	7	7	7	CR	OYI	DON	Town C	entr	e or	Flvo	ver	16+										
12	12	7	17	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	12	7	_			CROY							17								
19	12	12	18	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	19	12	12	12				OUTH (															
19	19	12	19	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	19	12	12		_										19†						
24	19	19	20	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	24		19		_	1	_						Road			Jak	IYT						
24	24	19	21	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	ı					- 2 I																
30	24	24	22	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30		30								2 12					NDS										
30	30	24	23	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30				107	20 1/02			177	٦.						OAD						
30	30	30	24	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30			30					1		9 1		12								Lion						
30	30	30	25	30		30	100 000	30						30								19									HLL						
										30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	2	4 2	19	19	12	12	<u> </u>	7	7	CH	IPS'	TEAD	AV C	LLEY	Mid	-Day	Sun :	25

(Rev. 7-77) †-Farezone